
Pos  

 

Open (endast serie) 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

Reserv 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified (50% = 5 Laps) 

No.  

47 

666 

728 

7 

541 

779 

525 

292 

359 

17 

894 

342 

114 

739 

Name  

Mathias Rickardsson 

Lars Fredrik Levin 

Tobias Tropp 

Christian Edström 

Tobias Rickardsson 

Linus Öhlin 

Christoffer Jonasson 

Jesper Eriksson 

Johan Martinsson 

Fredrik Karlsson 

Isac Opander 

Fredrik Johansson 

Albin Wadström 

Leo Gahm 

Klubb  

Hagfors MS 

Team Westom Motorcykel 

Töreboda MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Hagfors MS 

Christinehamns MK 

Christinehamns MK 

Team Westom Motorcykel 

Christinehamns MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

Töreboda MK 

Töreboda MK 

Töreboda MK 

Hallsbergs MK 

MC  

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

Best Tm  

2:31.381 

2:34.638 

2:38.304 

2:43.996 

2:50.555 

2:42.407 

2:52.992 

2:58.054 

3:21.804 

2:31.627 

2:54.008 

2:53.096 

3:49.311 

Laps  

9 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

9 

8 

8 

6 

Total Tm  

26:15.321 

26:21.465 

28:20.462 

28:58.088 

26:22.899 

26:44.455 

27:11.452 

27:43.897 

27:40.390 

27:38.468 

27:25.225 

28:18.893 

28:39.737 

8:27.879 

Points  

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

30 

29 

28 

27 

0 
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Serien 2021-10-03 
Finaler 

B-Final + Reserv (20min+2v) 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:03:21 

Sydnärkebanan Hallsberg 1,615 km 

2021-10-03 13:45 


